
Name Jg. Leistung Datum Ort

Pensch Sabrina 95 7,17 16.01. Schielleiten

Calderon Caron 95 7,39 16.01. Schielleiten

Waffler Katrin 95 95 7,64 30.01. Schielleiten

Pölzelbauer Eliska 95 7,76 16.01. Schielleiten

Wolf Melanie 96 7,93 16.01. Schielleiten

Bisanti Francesca 96 8,00 30.01. Schielleiten

Winter Stefanie 93 8,03 30.01. Schielleiten

Pensch Sabrina 95 8,29 16.02. Wien

Calderon Caron 95 8,61 16.02. Wien

Pensch Sabrina 95 27,36 20.02. Wien

Bauer Christina 93 66,25 16.02. Wien

Boehmelt Marjam 95 2:31,31 20.02. Wien

Bauer Christina 93 2:36,63 20.02. Wien

Waffler Katrin 95 2:44,26 16.02. Wien

Pensch Sabrina 95 1,40 16.01. Schielleiten

Pensch Sabrina 95 4,65 23.01. Wien

Waffler Katrin 95 4,39 30.01. Schielleiten

Winter Stefanie 93 4,01 30.01. Schielleiten

Bisanti Francesca 96 3,82 30.01. Schielleiten

Winter Stefanie 93 8,70 30.01. Schielleiten

WEIBLICHE JUGEND U18

HALLEN-BESTENLISTE 2010

50m

60 m

Weitsprung

Kugelstoß (4kg)

200 m

400 m

800 m

Hochsprung



Name Jg. Leistung Datum Ort

Fuchs Markus 95 6,55 16.01. Schielleiten

Ielchici Christian 94 6,83 16.01. Schielleiten

Malzer Nicolas 96 7,41 16.01. Schielleiten

Meyer Andreas 94 7,12 20.02. Wien

Fuchs Markus 95 7,53 16.02. Wien

Krumpel Nikolaus 95 8,61 16.02. Wien

Meyer Andreas 94 22,94 20.02. Wien

Fuchs Markus 95 24,39 20.02. Wien

Ielchici Christian 94 25,14 20.02. Wien

Ielchici Christian 94 7,81 16.01. Schielleiten

Ielchici Christian 94 9,42 16.02. Wien

Meyer Andreas 94 1,70 16.01. Schielleiten

Meyer Andreas 94 6,69 20.02. Wien

Fuchs Markus 95 5,61 23.01. Wien

HALLEN-BESTENLISTE 2010

MÄNNLICHE JUGEND U18

50 m

60 m

Weitsprung

200 m

50 m Hürden  (13,72m - 9,14m - 91cm)

60 m Hürden  (13,72m - 9,14m - 91cm)

Hochsprung



Name Jg. Leistung Datum Ort

Enzinger Sophie 91 6,94 30.01. Schielleiten

Hofbauer Katharina 92 7,06 30.01. Schielleiten

Pensch Sabrina 95 7,17 16.01. Schielleiten

Calderon Caron 95 7,39 16.01. Schielleiten

Waffler Katrin 95 7,64 30.01. Schielleiten

Pölzelbauer Eliska 95 7,76 16.01. Schielleiten

Wolf Melanie 96 7,93 16.01. Schielleiten

Bisanti Francesca 96 8,00 30.01. Schielleiten

Winter Stefanie 93 8,03 30.01. Schielleiten

Melounek Nathalie 92 7,94 04.02. Linz

Enzinger Sohphie 91 7,98 16.02. Wien

Hofbauer Katharina 92 8,24 04.02. Linz

Pensch Sabrina 95 8,29 16.02. Wien

Hein Raphaela 92 8,31 16.02. Wien

Calderon Caron 95 8,61 16.02. Wien

Molikowitsch Anna 91 8,82 23.01. Wien

Lux Katharina 90 8,89 30.01. Linz

Enzinger Sophie 91 25,80 02.02. Wien

Santner Nina 89 26,07 20.02. Wien

Hein Raphaela 92 26,33 20.02. Wien

Hofbauer Katharina 92 26,65 20.02. Wien

Pensch Sabrina 95 27,36 20.02. Wien

Hein Rapaela 92 60,68 23.01. Wien

Hofbauer Katharina 92 61,11 27.02. Linz

Lux Katharina 90 64,87 23.01. Wien

Bauer Christina 93 66,25 16.02. Wien

FRAUEN

HALLEN-BESTENLISTE 2010

50 m

60 m
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Lux Katharina 90 2:28,91 30.01. Linz

Enzinger Sophie 91 2:30,29 21.02. Wien

Boehmelt Marjam 95 2:31,31 20.02. Wien

Bauer Christina 93 2:36,63 20.02. Wien

Waffler Katrin 95 2:44,26 16.02. Wien

Reiter Maria 90 4:49,72 16.02. Wien

Enzinger Sophie 91 9,09 27.02. Linz

Santner Nina 89 1:43,72 27.02. Linz

Melounek Nathalie 92

Hein Raphaela 92

Enzinger Sophie 91

Enzinger Sophie 91 1,60 21.02. Wien

Pensch Sabrina 95 1,40 16.01. Schielleiten

Enzinger Sophie 91 5,35 21.02. Wien

Hofbauer Katharina 92 5,04 16.02. Wien

Pensch Sabrina 95 4,65 23.01. Wien

Waffler Katrin 95 4,39 30.01. Schielleiten

Winter Stefanie 93 4,01 30.01. Schielleiten

Bisanti Francesca 96 3,82 30.01. Schielleiten

Enzinger Sophie 91 9,89 21.02. Wien

Winter Stefanie 93 8,70 30.01. Schielleiten

Winter Anna 91 7,19 30.01. Schielleiten

Enzinger Sophie 91 3.491 P. 21.02. Wien

800 m

1500 m

Kugelstoß (4kg)

5-Kampf Halle  (60m Hü - Hoch - Kugel - Weit - 800m)

9,11 - 1,60 - 9,89 - 5,35 - 2:30,29

60 m Hürden  (13m - 8,50m - 84cm)

4x200 m

Hochsprung

Weitsprung



Name Jg. Leistung Datum Ort

Fuchs Markus 95 6,55 16.01. Schielleiten

Dengg Alexander 92 6,56 16.01. Schielleiten

Ielchici Christian 94 6,83 16.01. Schielleiten

Malzer Nicolas 96 7,41 16.01. Schielleiten

Meyer Andreas 94 7,12 20.02. Wien

Fuchs Markus 95 7,53 16.02. Wien

Kranawetter Gregor 92 7,96 30.01. Linz

Krumpel Nikolaus 95 8,61 16.02. Wien

Meyer Andreas 94 22,94 20.02. Wien

Fuchs Markus 95 24,39 20.02. Wien

Ielchici Christian 94 25,14 20.02. Wien

Kranawetter Gregor 92 25,97 30.01. Linz

Pell Konstantin 88 4:15,49 16.02. Wien

Pell Konstantin 88 8:53,80 23.01. Wien

Dengg Alexander 92 1,85 23.01. Wien

Meyer Andreas 94 1,70 16.01. Schielleiten

Meyer Andreas 94 6,69 20.02. Wien

Fuchs Markus 95 5,61 23.01. Wien
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